	学科
	姓名
	笔试原始成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	面试原始成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩

	小学语文
	黄晓敏
	68
	27.2
	83.4
	50.04
	77.24

	小学语文
	张莹
	66.55
	26.62
	81.8
	49.08
	75.7

	小学语文
	彭慧君
	61.05
	24.42
	80.8
	48.48
	72.9

	小学数学
	严乐
	73.90
	29.56
	81.4
	48.84
	78.4

	小学数学
	贡海梅
	66.75
	26.7
	80.8
	48.48
	75.18

	小学数学
	熊鹏
	65.65
	26.26
	81.4
	48.84
	75.1

	小学数学
	甘胜
	75.25
	30.1
	缺考
	0
	30.1

	小学数学
	陈程
	68.40
	27.36
	缺考
	0
	27.36

	小学数学
	朱莎
	68.00
	27.2
	缺考
	0
	27.2

	小学英语
	范家杏
	71
	28.4
	84.6
	50.76
	79.16

	小学英语
	刘叶
	73.45
	29.38
	82.6
	49.56
	78.94

	小学英语
	张帆
	71.15
	28.46
	82
	49.2
	77.66

	小学体育
	李慧敏
	60.25
	24.1
	85.2
	51.12
	75.22

	小学体育
	罗宏伟
	59.65
	23.86
	83
	49.8
	73.66

	小学体育
	黄银芳
	57.10
	22.84
	82.2
	49.32
	72.16


